Ball valve unit VZBE
538324277 |  | 26.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538324277 |  | 26.11.2025
Ball valve unit VZBE
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Combination of a pneumatic quarter-turnactuator and a ball valve

538324277 |  | 26.11.2025
Ball valve unit VZBE
Type code
001 Series
VZBE Ball valve
002 Version
A Ball valve actuator unit
003 Nominal diameter DN
1/4 1/4“
3/8 3/8“
1/2 1/2“
3/4 3/4“
1 1“
1 1/4 1 1/4“
1 1/2 1 1/2“
2 2“
2 1/2 2 1/2“
3 3“
4 4“
004 Process valve connection
T NPT female thread
005 Nominal pressure [bar]
63 63
006 Design type
T Three-part
007 Valve function
2 2/2-way
008 Flanged connection
F0304 Hole pattern 03 and 04
F0405 Hole pattern 04 and 05
F0507 Hole pattern 05 and 07
F0710 Hole pattern 07 and 10
F1012 Hole pattern 10 and 12
009 Housing material
V15 Stainless steel ASTM A351-CF8M
010 Shut-off element material
V15 Stainless steel ASTM A351-CF8M
V16 Stainless steel ASTM A240--316 / 1.4401
011 Drive
PA DFPD, double-acting
PB DFPD, single-acting
012 Size
10 10
20 20
40 40
60 60
80 80
120 120
160 160
240 240
300 300
480 480
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538324277 |  | 26.11.2025
Ball valve unit VZBE